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Sunday   6:00 pm Lanes 1 - 24Transit Lanes
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +

Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP

1 23 SARAH ZULICK 77.1 27 8 50.9 57 55 12 8420 10004
2 12 MADDY CIMINELLI 71.4 25 10 61.2 68½ 43½ 11 9055 10795
3 20 JACOB ZAJAC 68.6 24 11 58.0 65 47 10 9651 10821
4 9 CAILYN WILLARD 65.7 23 12 59.8 67 45 10 8679 10641
5 1 JONATHON KRAMER 62.9 22 13 51.8 58 54 9 9778 10612
6 11 JESSICA HOLTZ 60.0 21 14 46.4 52 60 9 8864 10691
7 15 MICHAEL ABENDSHEIN 60.0 21 14 51.8 58 54 9 9382 10189
8 17 JOSHUA ZAJAC 57.1 20 15 58.9 66 46 9 10300 10846
9 4 JOHN CORAM 54.3 19 16 63.4 71 41 8 10438 10822

10 16 SABAN CORIC 54.3 19 16 50.0 56 56 8 9156 10377
11 3 KELLY CORAM 51.4 18 17 41.1 46 66 8 8006 9569
12 13 JUSTIN HOVER 51.4 18 17 45.1 50½ 61½ 7 7410 8997
13 21 ETHAN ZIMMERMAN 48.6 17 18 49.1 55 57 7 9314 10160
14 19 NOAH BURGIO 45.7 16 19 49.6 55½ 56½ 7 9732 10401
15 14 WILLIAM HARVILLE 45.7 16 19 52.7 59 53 7 9641 10334
16 8 MADISON RONDEAU 42.9 15 20 50.9 57 55 7 9618 10548
17 5 MEGAN ADAMS 42.9 15 20 48.2 54 58 6 8785 10219
18 18 DYLAN WESELOWSKI 42.9 15 20 44.6 50 62 6 9297 10116
19 2 ALLIE VENTRY 40.0 14 21 3 42.9 48 64 6 8524 9577
20 7 RYAN McINTYRE 37.1 13 22 47.3 53 59 6 9899 10529
21 24 MASON BURGSTAHLER 37.1 13 22 39.3 44 68 6 8553 9717
22 22 WILL DEMARTINIS 34.3 12 23 45.1 50½ 61½ 5 9994 10618
23 6 NICK GRABOWSKI 28.6 10 25 48.2 54 58 4 10100 10616
24 10 IAN RODGERS 11.4 4 31 33.9 38 74 2 8806 9658

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 NICK GRABOWSKI 190 243 210 643 0 <---> SARAH ZULICK 228 252 234 714 7
3-4 MADISON RONDEAU 250 208 224 682 2 <---> ETHAN ZIMMERMAN 238 219 235 692 5
5-6 ALLIE VENTRY 192 239 238 669 5 <---> NOAH BURGIO 251 198 206 655 2
7-8 JOHN CORAM 240 194 218 652 5 <---> JOSHUA ZAJAC 217 228 187 632 2

9-10 WILL DEMARTINIS 229 200 184 613 0 <---> MICHAEL ABENDSHEI 281 222 215 718 7
11-12 MASON BURGSTAHL 224 215 273 712 2 <---> JUSTIN HOVER 251 236 251 738 5
13-14 DYLAN WESELOWSKI 225 166 184 575 0 <---> JESSICA HOLTZ 226 240 231 697 7
15-16 JACOB ZAJAC 201 233 153 587 2 <---> CAILYN WILLARD 238 203 234 675 5
17-18 RYAN McINTYRE 196 247 171 614 2 <---> WILLIAM HARVILLE 208 207 205 620 5
19-20 MEGAN ADAMS 221 249 235 705 5 <---> SABAN CORIC 208 218 268 694 2
21-22 KELLY CORAM 229 239 290 758 7 <---> IAN RODGERS 223 192 245 660 0
23-24 JONATHON KRAMER 245 276 241 762 5 <---> MADDY CIMINELLI 208 261 284 753 2

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24

Today   8- 19   6- 17   4- 23   2- 21  24- 11  22-  9  20- 15  18- 13   3- 16   1- 14   7- 12   5- 10
Next Week   4- 21   2- 23   8- 17   6- 19  20- 13  18- 15  24-  9  22- 11   5- 12   7- 10   1- 16   3- 14

Last Week's Top Scores

Season High Scores
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Season High Scores - Continued

Split 1 High Scores

Team Rosters
To Raise To Drop HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 - JONATHON KRAMER
JONATHON KRAMER 205 12 9233 45 655 606 231 262 227 720 762
2 - ALLIE VENTRY
ALLIE VENTRY 190 24 7983 42 612 566 168 215 214 597 669
3 - KELLY CORAM
KELLY CORAM 180 32 6482 36 577 537 194 204 255 653 758
TYLER WILLARD 185 28 1110 6 564 554 0 0
4 - JOHN CORAM
JOHN CORAM 217 2 10438 48 680 628 238 192 216 646 652
5 - MEGAN ADAMS
MEGAN ADAMS 182 30 7655 42 580 534 189 217 203 609 705

6 - NICK GRABOWSKI
WILL DZIABO 193 21 580 3 584 577 169 222 189 580 643
NICK GRABOWSKI 211 7 9520 45 656 607 0 0
7 - RYAN McINTYRE
PAYTON HUTCHINSON 187 26 1687 9 569 556 172 223 147 542 614
RYAN MCINTYRE 213 5 7035 33 669 632 0 0
8 - MADISON RONDEAU
MADISON RONDEAU 200 16 9618 48 633 581 234 192 208 634 682
9 - CAILYN WILLARD
CAILYN WILLARD 182 30 8225 45 559 510 207 172 203 582 675

10 - IAN RODGERS
IAN RODGERS 195 20 8806 45 602 553 203 172 225 600 660
11 - JESSICA HOLTZ
JESSICA HOLTZ 184 28 8864 48 571 519 197 211 202 610 697
12 - MADDY CIMINELLI
MADDY CIMINELLI 188 25 9055 48 584 532 181 234 257 672 753

13 - JUSTIN HOVER
JUSTIN HOVER 176 35 7410 42 555 509 214 199 214 627 738
14 - WILLIAM HARVILLE
WILLIAM HARVILLE 200 16 9641 48 610 558 193 192 190 575 620
15 - MICHAEL ABENDSHEIN
KYLE MANCUSO 207 10 2484 12 636 620 266 207 200 673 718
MICHAEL ABENDSHEIN 191 23 6898 36 590 550 0 0
16 - SABAN CORIC
SABAN CORIC 190 24 9156 48 585 533 184 194 244 622 694
17 - JOSHUA ZAJAC
JOSHUA ZAJAC 214 4 10300 48 665 613 213 224 183 620 632
18 - DYLAN WESELOWSKI
DYLAN WESOLOWSKI 194 20 7586 39 604 561 206 147 165 518 575
CONNOR DZIERBA 190 24 1711 9 581 568 0 0
19 - NOAH BURGIO
NOAH BURGIO 202 14 9732 48 621 569 237 184 192 613 655
20 - JACOB ZAJAC
OMARI MOORE 206 11 3717 18 630 608 193 225 145 563 587
JACOB ZAJAC 195 20 3512 18 604 582 0 0
21 - ETHAN ZIMMERMAN
ETHAN ZIMMERMAN 194 20 9314 48 631 579 217 198 214 629 692

22 - WILL DEMARTINIS
WILL DEMARTINIS 208 9 9994 48 665 613 221 192 176 589 613

23 - SARAH ZULICK
SARAH ZULICK 189 24 7948 42 602 556 202 226 208 636 714
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To Raise To Drop HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
24 - MASON BURGSTAHLER
MASON BURGSTAHLER 190 24 8553 45 615 566 199 190 248 637 712

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label

] Boys   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
ISAAC 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
ALEX AUGHTRY 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
MASON B 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
NICHOLAS BIONDOLILLO 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
NICK BIONDOLLILO 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
MATTHEW BLUM 216 3 648 3 288 648 291 657 0 0
JACOB BUGENHAGEN 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
COLTON BURGSTAHLER 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
MATTHEW BURRIDGE 181 31 545 3 186 545 217 638 0 0
CJ BUTTERY 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
ERIC C 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
ERIC CARTER 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
DOMINIC ECKROTE 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
DYLAN GALLIGAN 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
DARRIAN GILMORE 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
BRANDEN GROCE 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
JOSEPH HARVEY 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
THOMAS HARVEY 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
LAMDEN HERMAN 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
JAKE JEWERT 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
EVAN KAJDAS 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
CALEB LOREFICE 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
VINCENT MARELLO 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
DALTON MORGAN 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
JOHN MORRONE 200 16 3611 18 242 660 270 723 0 0
TYLER MROZIK 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
WYATT PHILLIPPI 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
JACOB RACSUMBERGER 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
BRAIDEN ROBA 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
RYLEY ROBINSON 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
BRYCE RODGERS 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
CHARLIE SERGI 161 47 485 3 167 485 214 626 0 0
TYLER SHANOR 157 50 472 3 197 472 247 622 0 0
ELIJAH SHUTE 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
RYAN SOBIERAJSKI 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
ZACHARY SPENGLER 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
ALEX WELCH 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
ALEX WELCH 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
ERIC WOLF 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
DREW ZMOZYNSKI 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0

> Girls   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
BYE 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
DAPHNE ADAMS 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
MACKENZIE BLASZAK 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
MADISON BLASZAK 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
JORDAN BRANDAU 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
BRIDGET CAKE 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
ABBEY DERBY 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
PEYTON ENRIGHT 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
ZOEY FERRON 151 55 454 3 188 454 243 619 0 0
DANICA HORBETT 175 36 526 3 199 526 235 634 0 0
NORA KONESKI 138 65 414 3 149 414 214 609 0 0
AMANDA LEACH 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
AVA M 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
AVA MC COMBS 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
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High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
LAUREN MIS 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
AVA MITCHELL 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
ANGELINA MOSCOVIC 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
SAMANTHA MURPHY 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
GIANNA PAPERO 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
SARAH PARYZ 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
ANNIE PINGREY 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
MADISON RONDEAU 2 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
VIRGINIA SKINNER 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
OLIVIA STROMECKI 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
LILY VAN SICKLE 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
LILY VAN SICKLE 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
WYNTER WINKFIELD 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
ZOEY ZMOZYNSKI 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0

BLS-2023/AS 35.04.05 licensed to Donna Perna - Transit LanesBLS-2023/AS 35.04.05 licensed to Donna Perna - Transit LanesBLS-2023/AS 35.04.05 licensed to Donna Perna - Transit LanesBLS-2023/AS 35.04.05 licensed to Donna Perna - Transit LanesBLS-2023/AS 35.04.05 licensed to Donna Perna - Transit LanesBLS-2023/AS 35.04.05 licensed to Donna Perna - Transit LanesBLS-2023/AS 35.04.05 licensed to Donna Perna - Transit LanesBLS-2023/AS 35.04.05 licensed to Donna Perna - Transit LanesBLS-2023/AS 35.04.05 licensed to Donna Perna - Transit Lanes2/3/2025  5:52 pm  Page 4 of 4


